
CITY OF CARBONDALE 
1 N. Main Street, Carbondale Pa 18407 

P: (570) 282-4632 Extension # 130 

ROOFING PERMIT FEES  

 

Base Roofing Permit Fee $75.00 

 
 

 
Application is NOT complete if information is missing. Please provide ALL information. 

 

       Address of Project: ________________________________________________________________ 

 

        Name of Property Owner: __________________________________________________________ 

                     Address: __________________________________________________________________________ 

Phone: _______________________________ Email: ______________________________________ 

 

Name of Contractor: _______________________________________________________________ 

Address: __________________________________________________________________________ 

Phone: _______________________________ Email: ______________________________________ 

Cost of Improvement: $_____________________________________________________________ 

 

This Permit allows for the removal and replacement of roofing materials, drip edge, water and 

ice shield, MINOR repair or replacement of sheathing and ridge vent material. Any work on 

rafters, trusses or complete sheathing replacement requires submission of a UCC building 

permit application. 

 

Scope of Roofing Work: ______________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

The undersigned Applicant hereby applies for a Roofing Permit to be issued based on the information 

contained within this application and the attached supporting d 



CITY OF CARBONDALE 
1 N. Main Street, Carbondale Pa 18407 

P: (570) 282-4632 Extension # 130 

ROOFING PERMIT FEES  

 

Base Roofing Permit Fee $75.00 

 
 

 
PROJECT COST < PROJECT COST > FEE TOTAL 

    

    

$0.00 $2500.00 $10.00 $85.00 

$2501.00 $5000.00 $20.00 $95.00 

$5001.00 $7500.00 $30.00 $105.00 

$7501.00 $10,000.00 $40.00 $115.00 

$10,001.00 $12,500.00 $50.00 $125.00 

$12,501.00 $15,000.00 $60.00 $135.00 

$15,001.00 $17,500.00 $70.00 $145.00 

$17,501.00 $20,000.00 $80.00 $155.00 

$17,501.00 $20,000.00 $90.00 $165.00 

$20,001.00 $22,500.00 $100.00 $175.00 

$22,501.00 $25,000.00 $110.00 $185.00 

$25,001.00 $27,500.00 $120.00 $195.00 

$30,001.00 $32,500.00 $130.00 $205.00 

$32,501.00 $35,000.00 $140.00 $215.00 

$35,001.00 $37,500.00 $150.00 $225.00 

$37,501.00 $40,000.00 $160.00 $235.00 

$40,001.00 $42,500.00 $170.00 $245.00 

$42,501.00 $45,000.00 $180.00 $255.00 

$45,001.00 $47,500.00 $190.00 $265.00 

$47,501.00 $50,000.00 $200.00 $275.00 

 

For every $5,000.00 above $50,001.00 the fee increases $10.00. 

 

Permit Fees based on total cost of the job, Labor and Materials. 

 



CITY OF CARBONDALE 
1 N. Main Street, Carbondale Pa 18407 

P: (570) 282-4632 Extension # 130 

ROOFING PERMIT FEES  

 

Base Roofing Permit Fee $75.00 

 
 

 
 

 


